
NOVI NORTHVILLE MONTESSORI CENTER 
2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 

Dates and Events are subject to change throughout the year 
 

SEPTEMBER 2023 
Wednesday, August 30, 2023 
Tuesday, September 5, 2023 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 
Week of September 21, 2023 

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 

Student-Teacher Meet ‘n Greet 3pm – 4pm 
First Day of School – Full Day 9 am – 3 pm 
Curriculum Night 6 pm – 7 pm PARENTS ONLY 
Peace Day 
Father’s Night 6 pm – 7 pm  

 
OCTOBER 2023 

Friday, October 20, 2023 
Tuesday, October 31, 2023 

Cider Mill Field Trip THREE CEDARS FARM 10 am – 12 pm 
Halloween  

 
NOVEMBER 2023 

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Elec�on Day – NO SCHOOL/NO DAYCARE 
Thursday, November 9, 2023  
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 
Tuesday, November 21, 2023 

Thursday-Friday, November 23-24, 2023 

Picture Day 
Parent – Teacher Conference NO SCHOOL/NO DAYCARE 
Thanksgiving Celebra�on 
Thanksgiving Break – NO SCHOOL/NO DAYCARE 

 
DECEMBER 2023 

Throughout December 2023 
Monday, December 25, 2023 – Friday, January 5, 2024 

Winter Holiday Celebra�on 
Winter Break – NO SCHOOL/NO DAYCARE 

 
JANUARY 2024 

Monday, January 8, 2024 
Monday, January 15, 2024 

Classes Resume 
Mar�n Luthur King Jr. Day – NO SCHOOL/NO DAYCARE 

 
FEBRUARY 2024 

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 
Monday, February 19, 2024 

Monday-Tuesday, February 19-20, 2024 
TBD 

Valen�nes Day 
Presidents Day 
Mid-Winter Break – NO SCHOOL/NO DAYCARE 
In-House Field Trip – Animal Magic 

 
MARCH 2024 

Thursday, March 7, 2024 
Sunday, March 17, 2024 

Monday, March 25, 2024 – Friday, March 29, 2024 

Parent – Teacher Conferences – NO SCHOOL/NO DAYCARE 
St. Patrick’s Day (observed Monday, March 18, 2024) 
Spring Break – NO SCHOOL/NO DAYCARE 

 
APRIL 2024 

Monday, April 1, 2024 
TBD 
TBD 

Monday, April 22, 2024 

Classes Resume 
Picture Day 
Spring – Heritage Park Field Trip 
Earth Day 

 
 
 
 

CONTINUED SEE NEXT PAGE 
  



 
MAY 2024 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 
Monday, May 20, 2024 – Friday, May 24, 2024 

Monday, May 27, 2024 
TBD 

 
Friday, May 31, 2024 

Mother’s Night 
Spirit Week  
Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL/NO DAYCARE 
Leader Gradua�on & End-of-Year Program – NO SCHOOL/NO 
DAYCARE 
Last Day of School 

 
10 Week Summer Program starts June 10th available for current/future enrollees, see office for details.  

 


